
Campeonato Regional de Slalom 2001 

Or Piloto Copiloto Vehículo   TOTAL 
La 

Palma  Tenerife

1ANTONIO F. PEREZ CRUZ FIDEL DGUEZ. CONCEPCIÓN VW GOLF SINCRO ADEA  87 43 44 

2MARCO MENDOZA GIL LUIS RODRIGUEZ DORTA CITROËN AX ARICO 68 31 37 

3WALTER DELGADO DORTA RAMON LEON BELLO MITSUBISHI COLT 4x4ARICO 58 50 8 

4GUSTAVO FUMERO F. JOSE A. VARGAS VARGAS SEAT IBIZA CUPRA  ARICO 54 38 16 

5CONRADO TACORONTE B. MANUEL M. RAMOS CAS.  CITROËN AX HIERRO SUR 50   50 

6VICTOR MENDOZA GUILLEN JAVIER VIERA ESPINO NISSAN PULSAR 3RO SPORT CLUB 37 10 27 

7ALBERTO REYES FIGUEROA JOSE REYES FIGUEROA SEAT 131 ARICO 36 17 19 

8ANTONIO J. ARMAS MARTIN Mª LILIANA DIAZ HDEZ. BMW 320 ARICO 33 9 24 

9 JUAN JESUS TACORONTE RIVERO JOEL DELGADO M.  VW GOLF GTI HIERRO SUR 33   33 

10 FCO. BORJA OLIVA JUAN LOPEZ  LANCIA DELTA   24 24   

11 JOSE ANTONIO HDEZ. RANCEL IGNACIO CABRERA  SEAT IBIZA CUPRA  ARICO 23 13 10 

12FCO. J. PEREZ BETHENCOURT MOISES PEREZ HDEZ. OPEL CORSA ADEA  20 12 8 

13 DOMINGO ALONSO Mª VICTORIA SAL MAZDA 323 GTR   19 19   

14 JOSE CARLOS PAZ P. JOSE LUIS CABRERA PEREZ CITROËN VISA GTI ADEA  19 10 9 

15 JOSE A. GLEZ. MARTIN SIXTO GUTIERREZ DELGADO OPEL CORSA ARICO 15 9 6 

16MOISES QUINTERO HDEZ. JULIAN QUINTERO MENDEZ CITROËN AX HIERRO SUR 12   12 

17 ANTONIO PEREZ ROBERTO GLEZ. SEAT 131   10 10   

18 JUAN CARLOS RDGUEZ. DONIZ FERMIN ALBERTOS P. FORD FIESTA ARICO 10   10 

19BENITO MARRERO DOMINGUEZ CARMELO VEGA ROCHA TOYOTA STARLET MASPALOMAS 10   10 

20 BLAS JOSE DE PAZ  DAVID FDEZ.  SEAT PANDA   9 9   

21ALEXIS MOLINA GLEZ. RAFAEL JESUS CRUZ SIGUT PEUGEOT 106 PJ ELVIS 9   9 

22 CESAR ACOSTA MARCOS RGUEZ. OPEL CORSA   8 8   

23 CARLOS ACOSTA NICOMEDES PEREZ  V W GOLF G-60   8 8   

24 ANGEL N. YANEZ MANUEL DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE   8 8   

25GUSTAVO RAMOS RAVELO CESAR DELGADO RDGUEZ. VW GOLF GTI ARICO 8   8 

26 MANUEL AGUIAR EDUARDO PEREZ CITROEN ZX   6 6   

27 DAMIAN GLEZ. ROBERTO DIAZ RENAULT 5   6 6   

28 CARLOS GLEZ. FELIPE GLEZ.  V W POLO   6 6   

29OSCAR DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ADAN M. GUANCHE SUAREZ TALBOT SAMBA ARICO 6   6 

30 JUAN P. PEREZ BENITEZ ANTONIO BERMUDEZ T. PEUGEOT 309 ARICO 6   6 

31 SERGIO GONZALEZ  VICTOR M. RGUEZ SEAT 127   5 5   

32 FRANCISCO ABRANTE JOSE A. GLEZ. V W GOLF GTI   5 5   

33VICENTE TORRES HDEZ. PATRICIA DIAZ MARTIN VW GOLF  PJ ELVIS 5   5 

 

Or Piloto Vehículo 

CAMP. 
POR 

CLASE TOTAL 
La 

Palma Tenerife 

1 JUAN AGUIAR GLEZ. TOYOTA STARLET 1 19 9 10 

2 FCO. J. RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO TOYOTA TRUENO 1 12 6 6 

3 ANTONIO PEREZ SEAT 131 1 10 10   

4 JONAY CASTRO FARIÑA SEAT 131 1 9   9 

5 ALEXIS MORALES SEAT 131 1 8 8   

6 PEDRO RIBADULLA RIVERO SEAT 124 1 8   8 

7 FCO. JAVIER GOMEZ MAZDA 616 1 5 5   

8 ESTEBAN ESTEVES GLEZ. TOYOTA COROLLA  1 5   5 

              

1 ALBERTO REYES FIGUEROA SEAT 131 2 19 10 9 



2 ANTONIO J. ARMAS MARTIN BMW 320 2 19 9 10 

3 JUAN C. BACALLADO SEAT 124 2 8 8   

4 ZOSIMO J. RAMOS MARRERO SEAT 131 2 8   8 

5 NARCISO DAVILA MEDINA  SEAT 131 2 6   6 

6 CRISTO J. PADILLA RAMOS BMW 320 2 5   5 

              

1 FCO. J. PEREZ BETHENCOURT OPEL CORSA 3 18 10 8 

2 BENITO MARRERO DOMINGUEZ TOYOTA STARLET 3 10   10 

3 BLAS JOSE DE PAZ  SEAT PANDA 3 9 9   

4 ALEXIS MOLINA GLEZ. PEUGEOT 106 3 9   9 

5 ANGEL N. YANEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 3 8 8   

6 CARLOS GLEZ. V W POLO 3 6 6   

7 OSCAR DIAZ RODRIGUEZ TALBOT SAMBA 3 6   6 

8 SERGIO GONZALEZ  SEAT 127 3 5 5   

9 JUAN C. MARTIN LORENZO PEUGEOT 106 3 5   5 

              

1 JOSE CARLOS PAZ P. CITROËN VISA GTI 4 19 10 9 

2 JOSE A. GLEZ. MARTIN OPEL CORSA 4 15 9 6 

3 JUAN CARLOS RDGUEZ. DONIZ FORD FIESTA 4 10   10 

4 CESAR ACOSTA OPEL CORSA 4 8 8   

5 GUSTAVO RAMOS RAVELO VW GOLF GTI 4 8   8 

6 MANUEL AGUIAR CITROEN ZX 4 6 6   

7 JUAN HDEZ. ROMERO MAZDA 323 4 5 5   

8 ENRIQUE ROIGE GARCIA LANCIA DELTA 4 5   5 

              

1 GUSTAVO FUMERO F. SEAT IBIZA CUPRA  5 19 10 9 

2 JOSE ANTONIO HDEZ. RANCEL SEAT IBIZA CUPRA  5 17 9 8 

3 JUAN JESUS TACORONTE RIVERO  VW GOLF GTI 5 10   10 

4 CARLOS ACOSTA V W GOLF G-60 5 8 8   

5 DAMIAN GLEZ. RENAULT 5 5 6 6   

6 JUAN P. PEREZ BENITEZ PEUGEOT 309 5 6   6 

7 FRANCISCO ABRANTE V W GOLF GTI 5 5 5   

8 VICENTE TORRES HDEZ. VW GOLF  5 5   5 

              

1 MARCO MENDOZA GIL CITROËN AX 6 19 10 9 

2 CONRADO TACORONTE B. CITROËN AX 6 10   10 

3 MOISES QUINTERO HDEZ. CITROËN AX 6 8   8 

              

1 ANTONIO F. PEREZ CRUZ VW GOLF SINCRO 7 19 9 10 

2 WALTER DELGADO DORTA MITSUBISHI COLT 4x4 7 18 10 8 

3 VICTOR MENDOZA GUILLEN  NISSAN PULSAR GTI-R 7 14 5 9 

4 FCO. BORJA OLIVA LANCIA DELTA 7 8 8   

5 DOMINGO ALONSO MAZDA 323 GTR 7 6 6   

6 MIGUEL A. RDGUEZ. HDEZ. LANCIA DELTA 7 6   6 

              

1 JOSE ANTONIO VARGAS GLEZ. SPEED KART 9 20 10 10 

2 BENITO MARTIN GONZALEZ SPEED KART 9 17 8 9 

3 DAVID GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ SPEED KART 9 15 9 6 



4 ROBERTO OVAL ALVAREZ SPEED KART 9 8   8 

5 AGUSTIN CABRERA SPEED KART 9 6 6   

6 FRANCISCO A. CABRERA ALONSO SPEED KART 9 5   5 

 


